
 
 

 

 

Company URL 
Alpine Banks of Colorado                    https://www.alpinebank.com/ 
American Business Bank                           https://americanbb.bank/ 
Acquired Sales Corp. https://www.acquiredsalescorp.com/ 
Basic Energy Services, Inc. https://www.basices.com/ 
BBX Capital, Inc. https://ir.bbxcapital.com/ 
Blue Dolphin Energy Co. https://www.blue-dolphin-energy.com/ 
Belpointe REIT, Inc https://belpointereit.com/ 
BankFirst Capital Corporation https://www.bankfirstfs.com/ 
Blackhawk Bancorp, Inc. https://irdirect.net/bhwb 
Bitwise 10 Crypto Index Fund https://www.bitwiseinvestments.com/ 
Bank of Idaho Holding Co. https://www.bankofidaho.com/ 
Better Choice Company Inc. https://betterchoicecompany.com/ 
Consumers Bancorp, Inc. https://investor.consumersbank.com/overview/default.aspx 
Coastal Carolina Bancshares Inc https://www.myccnb.com/ 
Communities First Financial Corporation https://www.communitiesfirstfinancialcorporation.com/corporate-

profile/default.aspx 
Community Bancorp. https://ir.mynycb.com/Home/default.aspx 
Corning Natural Gas Holding 
Corporation 

https://www.corninggas.com/ 

Cosmos Holdings Inc. https://www.cosmosholdingsinc.com/ 
Chesapeake Financial Shares, Inc. https://chesbank.com/ 
CreditRiskMonitor.com, Inc. https://www.creditriskmonitor.com/ 
Crossroads Systems, Inc. http://www.crossroads.com/ 
Cashmere Valley Bank https://www.cashmerevalleybank.com/banking/officers-and-

governance 
Computer Services, Inc. https://www.csiweb.com/ 
A.M. Castle & Co. https://www.castlemetals.com 
Century Next Financial Corp https://www.cnext.bank 
Dacotah Banks, Inc. https://dacotahbank.q4ir.com/corporate-profile/default.aspx 
Direct Communication Solutions, Inc. https://www.dcsbusiness.com 
DecisionPoint Systems, Inc. https://www.decisionpt.com/investing-in-decisionpoint/ 
Diversicare Healthcare Services Inc. http://investor.dvcr.com/overview/default.aspx 
Destination XL Group, Inc. https://investor.dxl.com 
Embassy Bancorp Inc. https://investors.embassybank.com/corporate-profile/default.aspx 
ENB Financial Corp. https://enbfinancial.q4ir.com/corporate-overview/corporate-

profile/default.aspx 
Enzon Pharmaceuticals, Inc. https://investor.enzon.com 
Equitable Financial Corp. https://investors.equitableonline.com/corporate-

information/corporate-profile/default.aspx 
First National Bank Alaska https://www.fnbalaska.com 
Freedom Bank of Virginia (Fairfax) https://investors.freedom.bank/corporate-profile/default.aspx 
Fentura Financial, Inc. http://www.fentura.com/corporate-information/corporate-

profile/default.aspx 
First Farmers Financial Corp https://investor.ffbt.com/overview/corporate-profile/default.aspx 
First Home Bancorp, Inc https://www.firsthomebank.com 
F & M Bank Corp. https://www.fmbankva.com 
Farmers & Merchants Bancorp https://www.fm.bank 
FineMark Holdings, Inc. https://ir.finemarkbank.com 
FingerMotion, Inc. https://www.fingermotion.com 
First Resource Bank (Exton, PA) https://www.firstresourcebank.com 
GrandSouth Bancorporation https://ir.grandsouth.com/corporate-profile/default.aspx 
Harleysville Financial Corp. https://harleysvillebank.q4ir.com/corporate-profile/default.aspx 
Heartland BancCorp https://www.heartland.bank 
Harte Hanks, Inc. https://investors.hartehanks.com 
Integrated BioPharma, Inc. https://ir.ibiopharma.com 
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Item 9 Labs Corp. https://investors.item9labscorp.com 
Isabella Bank Corp. https://ir.isabellabank.com/investor-relations/default.aspx 
International Stem Cell Corp. https://internationalstemcell.com 
Kish Bancorp, Inc. http://ir.kishbancorp.com/investor-relations/default.aspx 
KushCo Holdings, Inc. https://ir.kushco.com 
Katahdin Bankshares Corp. https://www.katahdintrust.com 
LOGIQ INC. https://logiq.com/ir/ 
Lightwave Logic, Inc. https://www.lightwavelogic.com/investors/ 
Mace Security International, Inc. https://corp.mace.com 
Meritage Hospitality Group, Inc. https://www.meritagehospitality.com/Investor-Relations 
Mars Bancorp, Inc. https://www.marsbank.com 
Merchants & Marine Bancorp Inc. https://mandmbank.com 
MariMed Inc. https://marimedinc.com 
Orange County Bancorp, Inc. https://www.orangebanktrust.com 
Private Bancorp of America, Inc. https://calprivate.bank/investor-relations/ 
Pacific Financial Corp. https://ir.bankofthepacific.com/corporate-information/corporate-

profile/default.aspx 
Parkway Acquisition Corp https://parkwayacquisitioncorp.q4ir.com/corporate-

profile/default.aspx 
Pilot Bancshares, Inc. https://www.pilot.bank/ 
Prime Meridian Holding Co. https://www.primemeridianbank.com/ 
CPI Card Group Inc. https://investor.cpicardgroup.com/home/default.aspx 
Pinnacle Bankshares Corp. https://pinnaclebankshares.q4ir.com/corporate-

information/corporate-profile/ 
PSB Holdings Inc. https://www.psbholdingsinc.com/corporate-profile/default.aspx 
Rise Gold Corp. https://www.risegoldcorp.com/ 
South Atlantic Bancshares, Inc. https://southatlantic.bank/about-us/investor-relations/ 
Suncrest Bank (Visalia, CA) https://suncrestbank.q4ir.com/corporate-overview/corporate-

profile/default.aspx 
Medicine Man Technologies Inc. https://www.medicinemantechnologies.com/ 
Singing Machine Company, Inc. (The) https://singingmachine.com/pages/investors 
Sono-Tek Corp. https://www.sono-tek.com/ 
Stem Holdings, Inc. https://www.drivenbystem.com/ 
SVB&T Corporation https://www.svbt.bank/Investor-Relations/ 
Table Trac, Inc. https://www.casinotrac.com/ 
Town Center Bank (IL) https://www.towncenterbank.com/ 
Tecogen Inc https://www.tecogen.com/ 
TGR Financial, Inc. https://www.firstfloridaintegritybank.com/investor_relations.asp 
Track Group, Inc. https://trackgrp.com/investor-relations 
Terra Tech Corp. https://ir.terratechcorp.com/ 
Two Rivers Financial Group, Inc. https://investors.tworiversfinancialgroup.com/corporate-

profile/default.aspx 
United Bancorporation of Alabama, Inc. https://investors.unitedbank.com/corporate-overview/corporate-

profile/?iid=1018159 
UB BANCORP https://www.unionbanknc.com/resources/investor-relations/ 
U & I Financial Corp https://www.unibankusa.com/About-Us/Investor-Relations 
Uwharrie Capital Corp https://www.uwharrie.com/about/investor/ 
Valley Republic Bancorp https://www.valleyrepublic.bank/investor-relations 
Victory Bancorp Inc. https://www.victorybank.com/about-us/investor-relations/ 
White River Bancshares Company https://www.signature.bank/investor-relations 
Zion Oil & Gas, Inc. https://www.zionoil.com/ 
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